TODDLER

18 months - 2 Yr Olds

Tiny Tots
Tiny Tots

AGE
18 months-2Yrs.

18 months-2Yrs.

**Tiny Tots is $90.00 for an 8 week session

Combo (Tap & Jazz)
2 Dances/2 Costumes

Hip Hop

Combo (Tap & Jazz)
2 Dances/2 Costumes

Combo (Tap & Jazz)
2 Dances/2 Costumes

Ballet
Hip Hop

DAY

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

SCHOOL AGE
AGE DAY
5-7 Year Olds Thursdays
5-9 Year Olds Tuesdays
6-8 Year Olds Wednesdays
7-11 Year Olds Thursdays
8-10 Year Olds Mondays

9-12 Year Olds

Tuesdays

TIME
9:30-10:00am

4:45-5:15pm

5-18 Yr. Olds

5:15-6:10pm

6:30-7:25pm

6:00-6:55pm

6:15-7:10pm

6:30-7:25pm
7:30-8:25pm

TUITION
$90.00

$90.00

MONTHLY
TUITION

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00
$70.00



Combo (Tap & Jazz)
2 Dances/2 Costumes  Pre Teen/Teen Thursdays 7:15-8:20pm $80.00

Ballet Pre Teen/Teen Tuesdays 6:15-7:10pm $70.00
Hip Hop Teen Mondays 7:30-8:30pm $70.00



PRESCHOOL 3-5Yr. Olds

MONTHLY

AGE DAY TUITION
Combo (Tap & Jazz) 3-5Yr. Olds Mondays 5:15-6:10pm $70.00
Combo (Tap & Jazz) 3-5Yr. Olds Tuesdays 10:00-10:55am $70.00

Combo (Tap & Jazz)

2 Dances/2 Costumes 4-6 Yr. Olds TueSdayS 515-610pm $7000
Tiny Beat (Hip Hop) 3-5Yr. Olds Wednesdays  5:00-5:55pm $70.00
ADULTS 18+

MONTHLY
AGE DAY TUITION
Adults
*Free with a paying child 18+ Thursdays 8:25-9:25pm $70.00

TUMBLING 6+

MONTHLY
TUITION




*%*



