	TODDLER	18 months - 2 Yr Olds		
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME	TUITION
Tiny Tots	18 months-2Yrs.	Tuesdays	9:30-10:00am	\$90.00
Tiny Tots **Tiny Tots is \$90.00 for	18 months-2Yrs. an 8 week session	Tuesdays	4:45-5:15pm	\$90.00

SCHOOL AGE 5-18 Yr. Olds					
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME	MONTHLY TUITION	
Combo (Tap & Jazz) 2 Dances/2 Costumes	5-7 Year Olds	Thursdays	5:15-6:10pm	\$70.00	
Нір Нор	5-9 Year Olds	Tuesdays	6:30-7:25pm	\$70.00	
Combo (Tap & Jazz) 2 Dances/2 Costumes	6-8 Year Olds	Wednesdays	6:00-6:55pm	\$70.00	
Combo (Tap & Jazz) 2 Dances/2 Costumes	7-11 Year Olds	Thursdays	6:15-7:10pm	\$70.00	
Ballet Hip Hop	8-10 Year Olds 9-12 Year Olds	Mondays Tuesdays	6:30-7:25pm 7:30-8:25pm	\$70.00 \$70.00	

Combo (Tap & Jazz) 2 Dances/2 Costumes	Pre Teen/Teen	Thursdays	7:15-8:20pm	\$80.00
Ballet	Pre Teen/Teen	Tuesdays	6:15-7:10pm	\$70.00
Hip Hop	Teen	Mondays	7:30-8:30pm	\$70.00

PRESCHOOL 3-5 Yr. Olds					
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME	MONTHLY TUITION	
Combo (Tap & Jazz)	3-5 Yr. Olds	Mondays	5:15-6:10pm	\$70.00	
Combo (Tap & Jazz)	3-5 Yr. Olds	Tuesdays	10:00-10:55am	\$70.00	
Combo (Tap & Jazz) 2 Dances/2 Costumes	4-6 Yr. Olds	Tuesdays	5:15-6:10pm	\$70.00	
Tiny Beat (Hip Hop)	3-5 Yr. Olds	Wednesdays	5:00-5:55pm	\$70.00	
ADULTS 18+					
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME	MONTHLY TUITION	
Adults *Free with a paying child	18+	Thursdays	8:25-9:25pm	\$70.00	

TUMBLING 6+					
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME	MONTHLY TUITION	
Tumbling	6-9 Yr. Olds	Wednesdays	5:00-5:45pm	\$145.00	
Tumbling	10+	Wednesdays	5:50-6:45pm	\$155.00	

**9 Week Session